Volleysexan 2001

Kval Ill, 3 april i HOgdalen

Pojkar
Gruppspel

Storvret
Kristoffer Dream Team
Quanta La Mera, Ektorp

Kristoffer Dream Team
Storvret
Quanta La Mera, Ektorp

Purple Snakes, Sandakra
Bruce, Kristoffer
Matchens Lirare, Ektorp

Bruce, Kristoffer
Matchens Lirare, Ektorp
Purple Snakes, Sandakra

Slutspel

Kvartsfinal
Matchens Lirare, Ektorp
Purple Snakes, Sandakra

Semifinal
Kristoffer Dream Team
Purple Snakes, Sandakra

3:e-4:e Plats
Kristoffer Dream Team

Final
Matchens Lirare, Ektorp

Slutstéllning

la
2:a
3.a
4:a
5:a-6:a
5:a-6:a

Flickor

Purple Snakes, Sandakra

2 2 0 50-32
2 1 1 3448
2 0 2 46-50

Quanta La Mera, Ektorp
Storvret

Matchens Lirare, Ektorp
Bruce, Kristoffer

Purple Snakes, Sandakra

Bruce, Kristoffer

Bruce, Kristoffer
Matchens Lirare, Ektorp
Kristoffer Dream Team
Purple Snakes, Sandakra
Storvret

Quanta La Mera, Ektorp

Resultat
Kristoffer Dream Team
Quanta La Mera, Ektorp
Storvret
2 2 0 509 4
2 1 1 31-39 2
2 0 2 17-50 0
Bruce, Kristoffer
Matchens Lirare, Ektorp

oN b~

6-25
25-3
14-25

23-25
25-9
25-23

25-9
25-8

20-25
12-25

25-7

13-25



Gruppspel

Storvret
Brakstakarna, Matteus
Volliatorerna, Bandhagen

Storvret
Volliatorerna, Bandhagen
Brékstakarna, Matteus

Curry Curry, Ektorp
Indigo, Kristoffer
Smash, Bandhagen

Curry Curry, Ektorp
Smash, Bandhagen
Indigo, Kristoffer

Smash, Kristoffer
Girl Power, Sagtorp
Super Trouper, Ektorp

Smash, Kristoffer
Super Trouper, Ektorp
Girl Power, Sagtorp

Slutspel

Attondelsfinal
Indigo, Kristoffer

Kvartsfinal

Storvret

Smash, Bandhagen
Smash, Kristoffer
Brakstakarna, Matteus

Semifinal
Indigo, Kristoffer
Volliatorerna, Bandhagen

3:e-4:e Plats
Indigo, Kristoffer

Final
Smash, Bandhagen

Slutstéllning

la
2:a
3a
4:a
5:a-8a
5:a-8a
5:a-8a
5:a-8a
9:a
Mixed

Brakstakarna, Matteus
Volliatorerna, Bandhagen
Storvret

2 2 0 524
2 1 1 41-36
2 0 2 3652

Indigo, Kristoffer
Smash, Bandhagen
Curry Curry, Ektorp

2 2 0 50-17
2 1 1 3734
2 0 2 14-50

Girl Power, Sagtorp
Super Trouper, Ektorp
Smash, Kristoffer

2 2 0 50-23
2 1 1 3837
2 0 2 2250

Girl Power, Sagtorp

Indigo, Kristoffer

Super Trouper, Ektorp
Volliatorerna, Bandhagen
Curry Curry, Ektorp

Smash, Bandhagen
Curry Curry, Ektorp

Curry Curry, Ektorp

Volliatorerna, Bandhagen

Volliatorerna, Bandhagen
Smash, Bandhagen
Curry Curry, Ektorp
Indigo, Kristoffer
Storvret

Brakstakarna, Matteus
Smash, Kristoffer

Super Trouper, Ektorp
Girl Power, Sagtorp

OoON B

oON B

oON b

27-25
11-25
16-25

25-5
9-25
12-25

25-10
12-25
13-25

25-7

10-25
25-17
23-25
9-25

22-25
25-21

11-25

21-25



Gruppspel

Smashing Pumkins, Bandhagen Sat Sumas, Ektorp

Sat Sumas, Ektorp
Skuru, Sagtorp

Skuru, Sagtorp

Smashing Pumkins, Bandhagen

Sat Sumas, Ektorp

Guldgravarna, Bandhagen

Sandakra
Vinner, Matteus

Guldgravarna, Bandhagen

Sandakra
Vinner, Matteus

W8, Bandhagen
Thailands BK, Sagtorp
Beasts, Matteus

Thailands BK, Sagtorp
W8, Bandhagen
Beasts, Matteus

Slutspel

Attondelsfinal
Vinner, Matteus

Kvartsfinal

Skuru, Sagtorp
Sandakra

Thailands BK, Sagtorp
Sat Sumas, Ektorp

Semifinal
Skuru, Sagtorp
Thailands BK, Sagtorp

3:e-4:e Plats
Sandakra

Final
Skuru, Sagtorp

Slutstéllning

la
2:a
3a
4:a
5:a-8a
5:a-8a
5:a-8a
5:a-8a
9:a

Skuru, Sagtorp

Smashing Pumkins, Bandhagen

2 2 0 50-44
2 1 1 47-44
2 0 2 41-50
Sandakra

Vinner, Matteus

Guldgravarna, Bandhagen

2 2 0 50-27
2 1 1 41-40
2 0 2 26-50

Thailands BK, Sagtorp
Beasts, Matteus
W8, Bandhagen

2 2 0 5014

2 1 1 3437
2 0 2 1750

Beasts, Matteus

Beasts, Matteus
W8, Bandhagen

Smashing Pumkins, Bandhagen
Guldgravarna, Bandhagen

Sandakra

Guldgravarna, Bandhagen

Guldgravarna, Bandhagen

Thailands BK, Sagtorp

Thailands BK, Sagtorp
Skuru, Sagtorp

Guldgravarna, Bandhagen

Sandéakra

Smashing Pumkins, Bandhagen

Sat Sumas, Ektorp
W8, Bandhagen
Beasts, Matteus
Vinner, Matteus

onN b

25-19
22-25
25-22

25-16
25-15
11-25

9-25
25-5
12-25

17-25

25-8
25-8
25-18
24-26

25-22
25-23

15-25

21-25



